	te 5 21 15	(Mayor or CAO) Date 5	Approved by
	Date 4/2/11	(Commissioner) D	Approved by The Approved by Th
	124/15/2011	(Director) Date	Approved by A Bulling
	4/146/14	(Contractor) Date_	Accepted by
	4225	(Proj. Engr.) Date_	Recommended by QUELLE LE
	ill apply hereto.	provisions of the contract v	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will appl
4.28%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
4.28%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$185,520.85	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order
		\$7,621.20	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$7,621.20		Total increase
		\$0.00	Total decrease
			See Attached Sheet
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change No.
		nge Order	Current Change Order
		Change Order No.	
	\$177,899.65	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
0.00%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	Lexington, KY 40576-1638
	\$0.00	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	1075 Red Mile Road
	\$177,899.65	Original Contract Amt.	Bluegrass Contracting Corporation
	102-2014	Contract No.	To (Contractor):
	Man O' War at Harrodsburg Rd.	Location:	Page 1 of 3
	Roadway Rehabilitation	Project:	у —
	April 23, 2015	Date:	I EVINCTON EAVETTE HERAN COHNTY

R 379-2014 R 275-2015 Contract #: 340-2014

\$ 7,621.20					Net (increase) in contract price	rease)	Net /inc
\$ 7,621.20						crease	Total increase
	49					Total decrease	Total d
49	\$						15
€9	<i>€</i>						14
€	49						13
₩ 1	4						12
€	49						11
€	49						10
4	€						9
\$	4						8
<i>€</i> 9	4						7
\$ 900.00	4	300.00	သ	유	Epoxy Roadway Repair	ADD	6
\$ 2,458.30	€	40.30	61	SY	Bituminous Transition Zones	ADD	5
\$ 205.00	<i>€</i>	2.05	100	F	Joint Seal Replacement	ADD	4
\$ 3,004.00	↔	75.10	40	ΥS	10-Inch PCCP/24 Pavement	ADD	ω
\$ 432.90	₩.	33.30	13	SNOT	DGA Fill	ADD	2
\$ 621.00	€	27.00	23	CY	Excavation and Preparation	ADD	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Unit Price	Quantity	Units	Description of changes	ADD /	Item No.
	plans and specifications;	from the contract	ig changes	followin	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:		
		Roadway Rehabilitation	dway Re	Roa		ect:	Project:
	102-2014	CONTRACT #:			Page 2 of 3		
	1	Contract Mod #:			CONTRACT MODIFICATION		
	April 23, 2015	DATE:		MEN	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT	EX	

		Page 3 of 3	
		PROJECT: MOW at Harrodsburg Rd Roadway Rehabilitation	
		CONTRACT NO 102-2014	
		CHANGE ORDER: 1	
1.	Necessity for change: Additional improve the overall quality and sa	work items and quantities were identified that will afety of the finished roadway.	
2.	Is proposed change an alternate bid?Yes _X_No		
3.	Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?Yes _X_No		
	If "Yes", explain.		
4.	Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A		
5.	Has consent of surety been obta	ined?Yes <u>X</u> Not Necessary	
6.	Will this change affect expiration	or extent of insurance coverage?Yes _X_No	
	If "Yes", will the policies be exter	nded?YesNo	
7.	Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A		
8.	Effect on contract completion da	Mayor Date	